® o
@
... HM MACHINERY

HM CNC Press brake 6050 mm, 640t
# 00540107

- HPB 640 60-51

HM offers high precision and flexibile CNC pressbrakes, ideal for bending sheet metal to
predetermined shapes using hydraulic force.

The machines are equipped with top quality brands for the hydraulic system and all electronic
components. With its multi-axis configurations, the HM press brakes can tackle bending
applications from simple to complex, efficiently and cost effectively.

Standard features include among others Eurostamp 2067 Bottom Tool 85° (V:50, 35, 22,

16), Eurostamp 1260 Top Tool 85°, CNC Controlled Asenkron Motorized Backgauge (X:750
mm), DSP Laser Front Finger protection, manual crowning (300 tons machines), Motorised CNC
crowning (400 tons over 6 m machines), Step Automation Rock graphical control, 3 axis
control.

HM press brakes can be configurated to any customers need with options like:
- Manual crowning or CNC motorized crowning

- Cybelec, Delem, ESA or Step Automation control
- R axis (250mm stroke)

- X+X2 axis

- R1xR2 axis

- Z1+47Z2 axis

- ATF Typeb6 axis back gauge

- Servo motorized back gauge

- Back gauge 1000mm

- Wila type clamping system

- and much more.

SCANTOOL GROUP Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst +45 98 23 60 88 info@scantool-group.dk


mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

@
&
..0 HM MACHINERY

Product Link:

https://nmmachinery.dk/en/product/hm-cnc-press-brake-6050-mm-640-t

SCANTOOL GROUP Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst +45 98 23 60 88 info@scantool-group.dk


https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/735
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

Product Specification
Bending length (mm)

Bending power (tons)

Distance between columns (mm)
Y rapid speed (mm/s)

Y Working speed (mm/s)

Y Return speed (mm/s)

Travel in X-axis (mm)

Speed of x axis (mm/s)
Backgauge finger blocks (Adet/pcs.)
Number of sheet support

Qil capacity (L)

Motor (kW)

Stroke (mm)

Mounting height

Throat depth (mm)

Table height (mm)

Table width (mm)

Length (mm)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Weight

Product Link:

® o
® HM MACHINERY

https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/hm-cnc-press-brake-6050-mm-640-t

SCANTOOL GROUP Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst

+45 98 23 60 88

6050

640

5100

80

7,3

70

750

250

400

37

365

550

510

900

500

6650

3800

2550

45000

info@scantool-group.dk


https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/735
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

