

HM CNC Press brake 6050 mm, 640 t

00540107

- HPB 640 60-51



HM offers high precision and flexible CNC pressbrakes, ideal for bending sheet metal to predetermined shapes using hydraulic force.

The machines are equipped with top quality brands for the hydraulic system and all electronic components. With its multi-axis configurations, the HM press brakes can tackle bending applications from simple to complex, efficiently and cost effectively.

Standard features include among others Eurostamp 2067 Bottom Tool 85° (V:50, 35, 22, 16), Eurostamp 1260 Top Tool 85°, CNC Controlled Asenkron Motorized Backgauge (X:750 mm), DSP Laser Front Finger protection, manual crowning (300 tons machines), Motorised CNC crowning (400 tons over 6 m machines), Step Automation Rock graphical control, 3 axis control.

HM press brakes can be configured to any customers need with options like:

- Manual crowning or CNC motorized crowning
- Cybelec, Delem, ESA or Step Automation control
- R axis (250mm stroke)
- X+X2 axis
- R1xR2 axis
- Z1+Z2 axis
- ATF Type6 axis back gauge
- Servo motorized back gauge
- Back gauge 1000mm
- Wila type clamping system
- and much more.



HM MACHINERY

Product Link:

<https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/hm-cnc-press-brake-6050-mm-640-t>

Product Specification

Bending length (mm)	6050
Bending power (tons)	640
Distance between columns (mm)	5100
Y rapid speed (mm/s)	80
Y Working speed (mm/s)	7,3
Y Return speed (mm/s)	70
Travel in X-axis (mm)	750
Speed of x axis (mm/s)	250
Backgauge finger blocks (Adet/pcs.)	3
Number of sheet support	3
Oil capacity (L)	400
Motor (kW)	37
Stroke (mm)	365
Mounting height	550
Throat depth (mm)	510
Table height (mm)	900
Table width (mm)	500
Length (mm)	6650
Height (mm)	3800
Width (mm)	2550
Weight	45000

Product Link:

<https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/hm-cnc-press-brake-6050-mm-640-t>